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Junior High Girls

View Mode

Con

Bob Schul Invitational

August 24, 2024

Thank You for racing with Speedy Feet
Overall Finish List - Girls

JH Girls
Junior High Girls 3200M
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1863
1895
1837
1829
1795
1751
1859
1892
1792
1831
1943
1734
1810
1879
1777
2002
1850
1921
1868
1934
1926
1869
1726
1813
2010
1864
1845
1827
2022
2025
1919
2004
1880
2000
1754
1972
1952
1757
1789
1935
2027
1876
1752
1840
1781
1817
1973
1749
1959

Name

Evelyn Reinoehl
Tessa Andrews
Elizabeth Niekamp
Olivia Blindauer
Anna Yeomans
Amelia Koenig
Bella Fulton
Madison Lee

Ella Eshleman
Catelyn Cedarleaf
Kruz Mead

Embri Lloyd
Abby Bihn

Averie Kress
Alice Larson
Blair Schellhase
Zoey Robinson
Hadley Ohs

Layla King
Stella Huwer
Claire Slate
Olivia McGraw
Sadie Waldo
Laura Metzger
Lily Doty

Layna Angle

Ioma Alavez
Amelia Bergman
Charlee Albers
Mia Dooley

Luch Lesniak
Laini Simon
Amelia Middleton
Naomi Rahm

Naomi Tennet
Norah Ullery
Aleah Erdahl

More Results

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - Junior High Girls (Raw)

Juni

Team

Oakwood JH
Springboro JH
Minster

Minster

Franklin Monroe MS
Botkins

Oakwood JH

Spr. Shawnee MS
Franklin Monroe MS
Minster
Tri-Village
Bellbrook MS
Indian Lake MS
Russia

Covington
Versailles

Newton Local JH
Springboro JH
Piqua JH

St. Henry MS
Springboro JH
Piqua JH

Arc. Butler MS
Indian Lake MS
Wapakoneta

Piqua JH

National Trail MS
Minster

West Liberty-Salem MS
West Liberty-Salem MS
Springboro JH
Versailles

Sid. Fairlawn MS
Versailles

Botkins

Troy JH

Troy Christian

Raegan Griffith-BurchfBrookville Int

Macie Keener
Emma Rindler
Elin Leichty
Delia Goubeaux
Emily Schmerge
Elayna Thiebeau
Corrine Estes
Paige Babani
Harper Vasil
Madison Greve
Allison Boehringer

Franklin JH

St. Henry MS
West Liberty-Salem MS
Russia

Botkins

Minster

Dominion Academy
Lima Shawnee MS
Troy JH

Botkins

Troy JH

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063553?type=raw
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00.
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00.
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55.
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:09/M
:18/M
125/M
126/M
:26/M
:30/M
:35/M
:36/M
:36/M
137/M
147/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:58/M
:00/M
101/M
:01/M
103/M
:04/M
:06/M
107/M
:09/M
:09/M
:10/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
114/M
:14/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:18/M
120/M
120/M
:21/M
:21/M
122/M
:24/M
:26/M
126/M
128/M

Age
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43
44
45
46
47
48
5)
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
5)
71
72
7)
73
74
75
76
77
78
5)
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
7)
86
7)
87
88
5)
89
90
91
7)
92
5)
93
94
95
5)
96
97
7)

1873
1923
1862
1967
1742
1778
1793
1956
1942
2021
1847
1858
1851
1737
1753
2006
1992
1951
1944
1728
1857
1727
1848
1941
1891
1779
1930
1830
1997
1978
1960
1964
1971
1991
1838
1763
1849
1798
1877
1714
1860
1720
2011
1745
1986
1867
1900
1839
1775
1976
1743
1878
1936
1985
1770
1812
1922
1989
1844
1791
1787
1790
1806
1823
1996
1897

Elizabeth Wessel
Madaly Russo-Morris
Stella Martin
Madilynn Hurst
Lexi Kerns

Tessa Lyons
Keira Fenstermaker
Emily Alexander
Bailey Foster
Addisyn Wilcoxson
Mayson Coshy
Anna Ferri
Karlee Schwartz
Londyn Stephens
Kendall Schnippel
Abigail Wilker
Kacey Borchers
Eliana Erdahl
Aleena Thomas
Violet Baker
Elle Davis
Sydney Auld
Abbey Flora
Shelby Finkbine
Emelia Krouse
Natalie Parke
Lily Westnedge
Cara Bornhornst
Lilly Michael
Ainsley Mabry
Reid Bowser
Isabelle Goodwin
Madison Scott
E11i Stump
Raelynn Politz
Carol Thomas
Ava Hughes
Skylee Grafmiller
Alise Grillot
Nora Blakeley
Ellie Godrail
Rylee Judy

Ava Eley

Sophia Trussel
Kiera Gleason
Sarah Johnson
Nora Breving
Therese Schulze
Ella Sutton
Kassidy Werst
Maleah King
Vivian Hoehne
Ava Bryant

Riley Burkett
Liana Cole
Caroline Jones
Penelope Rupp
Lani Sowders
Tienna Woodbury
Marilynn Perkins
Meryn Berry
Marilee Perkins
Paisley McDermit
Brooke Moreland
Mariah Hill
Sarah Bailey

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - Junior High Girls (Raw)

Piqua JH
Springboro JH
Oakwood JH
Troy JH

Bethel MS
Covington
Franklin Monroe MS
Troy JH
Tri-village
Wapakoneta
Newton Local JH
Oakwood JH
Newton Local JH
Bellbrook MS
Botkins
Versailles
Versailles

Troy Christian
Tri-village
Bellbrook MS
Oakwood JH
Bellbrook MS
Newton Local JH
Tri-village
Spr. Shawnee MS
Covington
Springboro JH
Minster
Versailles

Twin Valley So.
Troy JH

Troy JH

Troy JH

Van. Morton MS
Minster
Brookville Int
Newton Local JH
Ft. Recovery MS
Russia

Alter

Oakwood JH

Arc. Butler MS
Wapakoneta
Bethel MS

Van. Morton MS
Piqua JH
Springboro JH
Minster
Cedarville MS
Troy JH

Bethel MS
Russia

Stivers

Van. Morton MS
Cedarville MS
Indian Lake MS
Springboro JH
Van. Morton MS
Mississinawa Valley
Franklin JH
Franklin JH
Franklin JH
Houston JH

Lima Shawnee MS
Versailles
Springboro JH

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063553?type=raw
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128/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
131/M
:31/M
:32/M
134/M
:34/M
136/M
:36/M
137/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:40/M
141/M
141/M
141/M
142/M
:42/M
:42/M
:42/M
143/M
144/M
147/M
147/M
:48/M
:48/M
:48/M
149/M
:50/M
:50/M
:52/M
:53/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
:59/M
:01/M
101/M
101/M
:02/M
:06/M
:06/M
:07/M
:07/M
107/M
107/M
:08/M
:08/M
:08/M
108/M
:08/M
108/M
:09/M
:09/M
:09/M
:10/M
:10/M
:10/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M

NON~N0000N~N0O0ONNO00ONNNNNONNNN0000N0000~N00NN~N00000W0~N0000O000NNN~NO00N~N~N00O00000~N00000~N00000~N0000~NN~N~N~NO©o

217



9/9/24,1:21 PM

116
117
118
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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137
138
139
140
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143
144
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155
156
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160
161
162
163
164
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

(< 5)
98
(> 7)
99
(> 7)
100
101
(> 7)
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
(> 7)
112
113
(< 5)
114
(> 7)
115
116
117
(> 7)
(> 7)
(< 5)
118
(> 7)
119
120
(> 7)
(< 5)
121
122
(< 5)
(> 7)
123
(> 7)
(> 7)
(< 5)
(< 5)
(< 5)
124
(< 5)
125
(> 7)
126
127
(< 5)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(< 5)
128
(> 7)
(< 5)
129
130
(> 7)
131
132
133
(> 7)

1979
1764
1920
2008
1929
1739
1721
1905
1788
1814
1799
2015
1856
1870
2014
1733
1890
1780
2005
1722
2026
1846
1821
1925
1802
1746
1803
1999
1834
1816
1730
1903
1947
1771
1931
1881
1736
1889
1807
1828
2009
1729
1912
1826
1785
1794
2023
1825
1819
1731
2028
1748
1933
1938
2020
1932
1760
2003
1784
1801
1776
2018
1875
1765
1796
1963

Loralye Risner
Chloe Thomas
Cadence May
Britton Bates
Juliette Tomlin
Charlotte Damron
Brooklyn Prickett
Katherine Ditmer
Brooklyn Hall
Allison Overmyer
Claire Grube
Marlow Johnston
Elizabeth Choi
Lakyn Morton
Tegan Friemering
Ryoka Lemaster
Elizabeth Hill
Mosley Welborn
Symone Wehrkamp
Xesia Stites
Emily Finch
Maddison Loranzan
Elaina Hahn

E11li Schonsheck
Victoria Jutte
Macie Underwood
Katelyn Siefring
Gemma Platfoot
Jordyn Hagens
Lilly Combs
Imagen Engle
Morgan Creamer
Jordan Wood

Molly Dray
Callie Wrazien
Sophia Bender
Aliza Schumann
Brielle Books
Khloe Simmons
Madison Bergman
Sofia Bokar
Audrey Cronin
Hannah Hendrickson
Ali warner
Isabella Michael
Raelynn Fugate
Annabelle Booze
Audrina Strickland
Hannah Cox
Cozette Handley
Elia Matthews
Josephine Casillas
Emma Grieshop
Maddie Lees
Cecelia Wachauf
Emma Brunswick
Hannah Russell
Emma Selhorst
Emma Kunkle
Yoselin Juarez-Gomez
Mikayla Jacomet
Kelsey Schneider
Jadyn Drees
Savannah Williams
Willow Blossom
Kendall Gifford

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - Junior High Girls (Raw)

Urbana JH
Brookville Int
Springboro JH
Wapakoneta
Springboro JH
Bethel MS

Arc. Butler MS
Springboro JH
Franklin JH
Indian Lake MS
Ft. Recovery MS
Wapakoneta
Oakwood JH
Piqua JH
Wapakoneta
Bellbrook MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
Covington
Versailles

Arc. Butler MS
West Liberty-Salem MS
National Trail MS
Lima Shawnee MS
Springboro JH
Ft. Recovery MS
Bethel MS

Ft. Recovery MS
Versailles
Minster

Legacy Christian
Bellbrook MS
Springboro JH
Tri-village
Cedarville MS
Springboro JH
Sidney
Bellbrook MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
Houston JH
Minster
Wapakoneta
Bellbrook MS
Springboro JH
Milton-Union MS
Fai. Baker MS
Franklin Monroe MS
West Liberty-Salem MS
Milton-Union MS
Lima Shawnee MS
Bellbrook MS
West Liberty-Salem MS
Botkins

St. Henry MS
Sum. Co. Day
Wapakoneta

St. Henry MS
Brookville Int
Versailles

Fai. Baker MS
Ft. Recovery MS
Covington
Wapakoneta
Russia
Brookville Int
Ft. Recovery MS
Troy JH

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063553?type=raw
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25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
30.
35.
37.
41.
46.
46.
48.
50.
51.
52.
54,
56.
56.
56.
59.
101,
101,
:03.
105,
:06.
106.
107.
:08.
109,
:10.
(12,
(12,
112,
(12,
121,
121,
124,
125,
126.
1 27.
:28.
129.
:31.
132,
:33.
134,
:37.
:38.
:38.
:38.
140.
143.
145,
149,
:50.
155,
:56.
00.
00.
02.
05.
10.
12.
17.
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:13/M
:13/M
:13/M
:13/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:18/M
:19/M
:21/M
123/M
123/M
:24/M
:25/M
:26/M
126/M
:27/M
:28/M
128/M
:28/M
:30/M
:31/M
131/M
132/M
:33/M
:33/M
:33/M
:34/M
:34/M
:35/M
:35/M
:36/M
:36/M
:36/M
136/M
141/M
141/M
142/M
:43/M
143/M
144/M
144/M
:45/M
:46/M
146/M
147/M
147/M
:49/M
149/M
149/M
:49/M
:50/M
:52/M
:53/M
:55/M
:55/M
:58/M
:58/M
:00/M
:00/M
101/M
:03/M
:05/M
:06/M
:09/M
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182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
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208
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

134
135
(> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)
136
137
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)
138
139
140
(> 7)
(> 7)
141
(> 7)
(> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
142
143
144
145
(> 7)
146
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(< 5)
147
(> 7)
(< 5)
(< 5)
(< 5)
148
149
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
150
(> 7)
151
(> 7)
(> 7)
152
(< 5)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
153
(> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)
154
155
(< 5)
156
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(< 5)
157

1724
1774
1924
1980
1841
1975
1800
1824
2030
1836
1907
1874
1872
1818
1904
1969
1955
2001
1928
1767
1957
1815
1949
1772
1773
2017
1940
2007
1961
1871
1782
1888
2012
1715
1716
2031
1750
1744
1917
1974
1732
2029
1911
1820
1915
1994
1950
1983
1882
1995
1918
1901
1984
1916
1766
1855
1804
1741
1723
1768
1811
1740
1906
1970
1718
1762

Megan Timmerman
Callie Krizo
Kinley Schneider
Lina Fry

Madison Wendelen
Ava Walters
Addyson Heitkamp
Reese Neth
Satyanna Cates
Kat McDaniel
Alisha Dongre
Keziah Doseck
Elaina Ward
Elizabeth Clow
Grace Deitemeyer
Mei Okanishi
Sylvia Rupnik
Charlotte Rhoades
Annette Thomas
Paisley Geswein
Madison Anaya
Karlee Taylor
Sophia Brown
Madison Hammett
Elena Hannon
Lucie Lopez
Lauren Blackford
Bailey Wynk
Alison Casey
Crista Pearson
Molly Buschelman
Hannah Baker
Cameron Finkelmeier
Veronica Halter
Brie Klatte
Morgan Fleming
Harper Kinsella
Mariah King

Ada Kelley
Alana Walters
Emmelyn Harr
Sarah Monroe
Nidhi Gatla
Razann Elbabour
Aria Jonell
Elizabeth Grieshop
Aida Rose Edmonds
Aislynn Riggle
Ariahnah Kapp
Isabelle Grisez
Grace Kilianski
Regan Burns
Aubree Brown
Abigail Kaun
Kailyn Flanary
Elena Brisbane
Makayla Wehrkamp
Savannah Hutton
Mya Stutz
Bernadette Leopold
Lara Hagedorn
Lauren Emge
Alexis Dodridge-Kane
Polina Penkal
Izzy Stearns
Genesis Stegner

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - Junior High Girls (Raw)

Arc. Butler MS
Cedarville MS
Springboro JH
Valley View
Minster

Troy JH

Ft. Recovery MS
Lima Shawnee MS
Xenia MS
Minster
Springboro JH
Russia

Piqua JH

Lima Shawnee MS
Springboro JH
Troy JH

Troy Christian
Versailles
Springboro JH
Carroll XC Youth Team
Troy JH

Indian Lake MS
Troy Christian
Cedarville MS
Cedarville MS
Wapakoneta
Tri-village
Versailles

Troy JH

Piqua JH

Fai. Baker MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
Wapakoneta
Alter

Alter

Xenia MS
Botkins

Bethel MS
Springboro JH
Troy JH
Bellbrook MS
West Liberty-Salem MS
Springboro JH
Lima Shawnee MS
Springboro JH
Versailles

Troy Christian
Valley View
Sidney
Versailles
Springboro JH
Springboro JH
Van. Morton MS
Springboro JH
Carroll XC Youth Team
Oakwood JH

Ft. Recovery MS
Bethel MS

Arc. Butler MS
Carroll XC Youth Team
Indian Lake MS
Bethel MS
Springboro JH
Troy JH

Alter
Brookville Int

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063553?type=raw
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20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
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20;
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
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21:

22
22
22
22
22

18.
20.
21.
22.
22.
23.
23.
26.
28.
28.
30.
38.
42.
43.
44,
47 .
55.
04.
05.
08.
12.
15.
15.
20.
28.
32.
36.
38.
39.
46.
51.
54,
54,
58.
58.
02.
03.
03.
04.
06.
11.
13.
18.
19.
20.
21.
23.
24,
25.
25.
33.
39.
44,
46.
03.
09.
18.
30.
34.
42.
43.
100.
:16.
124,
134,
142,
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:09/M
:10/M
:11/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:14/M
114/M
:15/M
:19/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:24/M
128/M
132/M
:33/M
134/M
:36/M
:38/M
:38/M
140/M
144/M
:46/M
148/M
:49/M
:50/M
:53/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:59/M
:59/M
101/M
102/M
102/M
102/M
:03/M
:06/M
:07/M
109/M
:10/M
:10/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:13/M
:17/M
:20/M
:22/M
:23/M
132/M
:35/M
:39/M
145/M
147/M
:51/M
:52/M
100/M
:08/M
:12/M
:17/M
:21/M

NN N0 N0 N0 NN 00000~ 0000 00 000 ~N0~N~N00~N00~N0N~N~N00~N00~N00~N0000~N~N00~NO0W0~N~N~NO00O00~NO00O0WWOMWOoN~NO00WOWNNNOWOWW-N

a/7



9/9/24,1:21 PM

248 (< 5) 1805
249 (> 7) 1822
250 158 1852
251 159 1953
252 160 1808
253 (> 7) 1998
254 161 1987
255 (> 7) 1747
256 (> 7) 1738
257 162 1719
258 (> 7) 1894
259 (> 7) 1809
260 (> 7) 2024
261 (> 7) 1898
262 (< 5) 1769
263 (> 7) 1910
264 (> 7) 1725
265 (< 5) 2032
266 (< 5) 1786
267 (> 7) 1913
268 (> 7) 1966
269 (< 5) 1887
270 (< 5) 2033
271 (< 5) 1843
272 163 1759
273 (< 5) 1842
274 (> 7) 1962
275 (> 7) 1866
276 (> 7) 1968

Arianna Jones
Zoe Milinanti
Shya Woodward-Roeth
Sophia Jenkins
Olivia Albert
Kenley Phlipot
Alexis Hunter
Madison Weherley
Abigail Barth
Ruby Arnett
Piper Allen
Abby Arnett
Brynn Davis
Jessie Blumberg
Sophia Ryan
Savannah Gage
Faye Tomlinson
Charley Mault
Amelia Pepka
Miranda Howard
Kaya Hurst
Kenidee Sparks
Kayla Rapp

Erika Martinez-Barron

Josephine Presson

Lima Shawnee MS
Newton Local JH
Troy Christian
Indian Lake MS
Versailles

Van. Morton MS
Bethel MS
Bethel MS

Arc. Butler MS
Springboro JH
Indian Lake MS

West Liberty-Salem MS

Springboro JH

Carroll XC Youth Team

Springboro JH

Arc. Butler MS
Xenia MS

Fai. Baker MS
Springboro JH

Troy JH

South Vienna MS
Xenia MS
Mississinawa Valley
Brookville Int

Krystina Chavez-PotterMississinawa Valley

Ellie DeAngelis
Alli Debrosse
Makennah Miller

Team Summary Report - Girls
JH Girls
Junior High Girls 3200M

Place Team

1 Minster
Top 5 Times:

2 Springboro JH
Top 5 Times:

3 Oakwood JH
Top 5 Times:

4 Botkins
Top 5 Times:

5 Versailles
Top 5 Times:

6 Piqua JH
Top 5 Times:

7 Troy JH
Top 5 Times:

8 Newton Local JH
Top 5 Times:

9 Bellbrook MS
Top 5 Times:

10 Tri-village

:56.4

:56.4

:05.9

:17.2

121.7

:133.5

127.0

:32.5

1:16:36.4

Troy JH
Piqua JH
Troy JH
Top 5
Places 1
77 3
107 2
167 1
169 5
186 14
186 17
208 31
261 15
298 10
303 9

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063553?type=raw
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Finishers

3

8 24 38

18

45

37

29

23

42

54

61

60

4

27

53

41

57

43

46

64

63 109

65 119

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - Junior High Girls (Raw)
H. Hts. Weisenborn MS

5 67

44 68

62

79

56 127

58

70

84 107

49
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76 158
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9/9/24, 1:21 PM Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - Junior High Girls (Raw)
Top 5 Times: 1:16:43.2

11 West Liberty-Salem MS 323 25 26 35 113 124 126 150
Top 5 Times: 1:17:53.2

12 Russia 345 12 36 78 88 131 138
Top 5 Times: 1:18:42.5

13 Wapakoneta 358 22 51 81 99 105 108 123
Top 5 Times: 1:18:40.1

14 Indian Lake MS 368 11 21 91 103 142 156 160
Top 5 Times: 1:20:05.1

15 Covington 369 13 48 67 111 130
Top 5 Times: 1:19:17.5

16 Franklin JH 418 34 93 94 95 102
Top 5 Times: 1:20:05.2

17 Bethel MS 432 47 82 87 100 116 149 154
Top 5 Times: 1:20:50.0

18 Arc. Butler MS 447 20 80 101 112 134 155 162
Top 5 Times: 1:21:52.3

19 Spr. Shawnee MS 452 7 66 110 122 147
Top 5 Times: 1:22:46.1

20 Brookville Int 466 33 75 98 128 132 157 163
Top 5 Times: 1:22:50.6

21 Van. Morton MS 490 73 83 89 92 153 161
Top 5 Times: 1:25:05.7

22 Lima Shawnee MS 511 39 96 114 125 137 140 151
Top 5 Times: 1:24:15.7

23 Troy Christian 527 32 59 141 143 152 159
Top 5 Times: 1:28:28.7

24 Ft. Recovery MS 542 77 104 115 117 129 133 136
Top 5 Times: 1:24:46.5

25 Cedarville MS 575 86 90 120 135 144 145
Top 5 Times: 1:27:22.8

Inc. Alter 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Carroll XC Youth Team 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Dominion Academy 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Fai. Baker MS 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Franklin Monroe MS 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. H. Hts. Weisenborn MS 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Houston JH 2 finishers

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063553?type=raw 6/7
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Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Top 5 Times:

Legacy Christian
Top 5 Times:

Milton-Union MS
Top 5 Times:

Mississinawa Valley
Top 5 Times:

National Trail MS
Top 5 Times:

Sid. Fairlawn MS

Top 5 Times:
Sidney
Top 5 Times:

South Vienna MS
Top 5 Times:

St. Henry MS
Top 5 Times:

Stivers
Top 5 Times:

Sum. Co. Day
Top 5 Times:

Twin Valley So.

Top 5 Times:
Urbana JH
Top 5 Times:

Valley View

Top 5 Times:
Xenia MS
Top 5 Times:

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - Junior High Girls (Raw)

1 finishers

2 finishers

3 finishers

2 finishers

1 finishers

2 finishers

1 finishers

4 finishers

1 finishers

1 finishers

1 finishers

1 finishers

2 finishers

4 finishers

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063553?type=raw
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